



CSS Supplies and Solutions

Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan

Email: info@corporatesupplies.com.pk, Web: https://corporatesupplies.com.pk

NTN: 7194942-0, GST: n/a

Tel: 021-32630099

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 11/01/2022

Sale Invoice No : CSaS-0122-28

Purchase Transaction Id : 3165

Purchase Details: Tata Textile Mills Limited

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen	Pcs	3	7.50	22.50	0.00	23	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	DL Scissor Steel DL75	Pcs	1	140.00	140.00	0.00	140	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	WorkSafe - Sticky Note 3x3	Packet	2	32.00	64.00	0.00	64	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	UHU - Glue Stick 8Gram	Pcs	1	26.00	26.00	0.00	26	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	2	23.50	47.00	0.00	47	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	CSS - Half Separator/Divider	Packet	20	22.00	440.00	0.00	440	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	China - L Shape Folder A/4	Packet	24	10.00	240.00	0.00	240	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Dollar - Permanent Marker Black		2	25.00	50.00	0.00	50	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	D Ring Blue File Folder	Pcs	5	190.00	950.00	0.00	950	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	Envelope Brown 9x4	Pcs	2	0.90	1.80	0.00	2	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	G.S - D Ring Fiber File		20	190.00	3,800.00	0.00	3800	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	Crystal Stamp Pad Ink Blue (28.5ml)	Pcs	1	23.50	23.50	0.00	24	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	China - Pencil Sharpener		5	3.50	17.50	0.00	18	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	Tick - 002 Eraser	Pcs	5	3.00	15.00	0.00	15	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	Dollar - My Pencil Wow 2 HB	Pcs	2	4.60	9.20	0.00	9	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	WorkSafe - Sticky Note 3x3	Packet	5	36.00	180.00	0.00	180	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	Crystal Stamp Pad Ink Blue (28.5ml)	Pcs	2	23.50	47.00	0.00	47	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	Deli - 0325 Stapler Machine	Pcs	1	186.00	186.00	0.00	186	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen	Pcs	15	7.50	112.50	0.00	113	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	Calcuator China (DJ-120D Plus)	Pcs	1	2,050.00	2,050.00	0.00	2050	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
21	CSS - Half Separator/Divider	Packet	4	22.00	88.00	0.00	88	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
22	Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen	Pcs	1	7.50	7.50	0.00	8	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
23	Pelikan Blanco Fluid	Pcs	2	60.00	120.00	0.00	120	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
24	Okasia - 100 Tape Dispenser	Pcs	1	85.00	85.00	0.00	85	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		127		8,722.50	0	8722.5	
--	-------	--	-----	--	----------	---	--------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. The above rate inclusive of 4.5% WHT tax deductions.

2. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

3. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Anus Khan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan